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IMBA European Championship Open Class 2019
    2019

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6
Pos. St.Nr. Name Insgesamt Diff. Abstand R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3

1 12 James Dodd 909 0 0 54 60 60 60 54 50 54 54 54 60 50 47 41 43 39 47 41 41

2 10 Andy Smart 786 123 123 50 47 45 50 45 47 47 45 45 43 43 41 39 39 35 45 37 43

3 66 Damsgaard Nicolaj 754 155 32 33 37 37 43 41 39 41 47 50 50 47 43 43 45 43 35 43 37

4 11 Ashley Thomas 728 181 26 60 54 54 54 50 41 39 24 0 41 45 45 31 31 26 43 45 45

5 32 Glenn Bielen 607 302 121 29 39 43 x x x x x x 54 54 60 54 47 47 60 60 60

6 26 Pascal Proenen 579 330 28 47 50 47 47 47 54 43 43 39 x x x x x x 54 54 54

7 31 Stijn Verstrepen 563 346 16 39 45 39 45 60 60 60 50 47 27 41 50 x x x x x x

8 1 Jacky Tausch 464 445 99 x x x x x x x x x 47 60 54 50 54 60 39 50 50

9 69 Ørris Nielsen Magnus 464 445 0 21 23 26 37 35 37 x x x 29 33 35 27 33 31 31 33 33

10 2 William Thijssen 434 475 30 14 22 23 22 22 24 26 29 27 22 25 29 24 27 27 27 25 19

11 25 Mike Adrian Braun 359 550 75 35 43 41 39 39 43 37 41 41 x x x x x x x x x

12 4 Roy Hoeijmakers 331 578 28 37 25 25 x x x x x x 39 39 24 47 50 45 x x x

13 56 Tomas Aubé 310 599 21 0 24 0 0 0 0 35 33 31 35 37 39 25 29 22 x x x

14 21 Alexander Schöller 308 601 2 15 19 21 20 19 21 25 27 25 x x x 20 18 0 22 27 29

15 51 Frederic Delhuille 260 649 48 19 21 17 x x x x x x 24 24 26 21 23 24 18 23 20

16 72 Milan Stastny 258 651 2 x x x 29 29 29 x x x 33 31 33 23 26 25 x x x

17 9 Teun Cooymans 257 652 1 x x x x x x x x x 25 27 31 35 24 37 25 29 24

18 5 Demyan Van Loon 253 656 4 11 18 16 21 23 26 33 37 37 31 0 0 x x x x x x

19 53 Guillaume Gradeau 247 662 6 23 29 33 31 26 31 x x x 21 26 27 x x x x x x

20 24 Julian Horsch 231 678 16 10 15 18 x x x x x x 23 23 25 22 19 0 26 24 26

21 45 Roman Geering 188 721 43 x x x 23 21 22 x x x x x x 19 20 20 20 20 23

22 29 Tom Pölderl 183 726 5 24 27 29 x x x x x x x x x x x x 33 35 35

23 7 Jarno Derks 181 728 2 45 0 0 x x x x x x x x x 45 41 50 x x x

24 35 Jelle Smeesters 178 731 3 25 31 27 x x x x x x 37 35 23 x x x x x x

25 28 Gerrit Heistermann 176 733 2 9 0 0 27 31 33 x x x x x x x x x 29 22 25

26 103 Kay Ebben 174 735 2 x x x x x x x x x x x x 60 60 54 x x x

27 48 Kilian Senn 171 738 3 x x x 15 17 20 x x x x x x 18 21 21 19 19 21

28 16 Shane Carless 170 739 1 x x x x x x 50 60 60 x x x x x x x x x

29 55 Jean Charles Billaudot 169 740 1 13 14 15 17 18 19 24 25 24 x x x x x x x x x

30 59 Mike Piscione 155 754 14 26 26 35 35 33 0 x x x x x x x x x x x x

31 67 Kusztala Wojtec 148 761 7 17 16 19 x x x 31 39 26 x x x x x x x x x

32 6 Enrico Schell 145 764 3 12 12 0 16 16 15 x x x x x x 26 25 23 x x x

33 27 Robin Goldammer 144 765 1 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 50 47 47

34 14 Bradley Tranter 134 775 10 43 41 50 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

35 71 Martin Vanecek 129 780 5 x x x 41 43 45 x x x x x x x x x x x x

36 3 Niels De Klein 117 792 12 27 33 31 26 0 0 x x x x x x x x x x x x

37 120 Phil Löb 115 794 2 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 37 39 39

38 17 Luke Meredith 114 795 1 x x x x x x 45 26 43 x x x x x x x x x

39 65 Emil Krog 111 798 3 x x x x x x x x x x x x 33 37 41 x x x

40 70 David Kainzmaier 105 804 6 x x x 33 37 35 x x x x x x x x x x x x



41 57 Nowak Quentin 97 812 8 x x x x x x x x x x x x 29 35 33 x x x

42 119 Chris Neesam 93 816 4 x x x x x x 29 35 29 x x x x x x x x x

43 20 Pascal Keller 92 817 1 x x x x x x x x x 26 29 37 x x x x x x

44 116 Rhys Walker 91 818 1 x x x x x x 27 31 33 x x x x x x x x x

45 37 Jeremy Joris 90 819 1 31 35 24 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

46 102 Jeffrey Van Kempen 88 821 2 x x x x x x x x x x x x 37 22 29 x x x

47 8 Bart Pijpers 86 823 2 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 24 31 31

48 18 Kieran McAvoy 81 828 5 x x x x x x 23 23 35 x x x x x x x x x

49 73 Jindrich Sedlak 79 830 2 x x x 25 27 27 x x x x x x x x x x x x

50 98 Fabio Parise 76 833 3 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 23 26 27

51 75 Zdenek Vitner 68 841 8 x x x 19 24 25 x x x x x x x x x x x x

52 77 Jan Sefl 65 844 3 x x x 24 25 16 x x x x x x x x x x x x

53 99 Emanuele Beggin 64 845 1 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 21 21 22

54 79 Jan Sadilek 61 848 3 x x x 18 20 23 x x x x x x x x x x x x

55 52 Théo Hennion 58 851 3 16 20 22 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

56 54 Mathieu Huyghe 55 854 3 18 17 20 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

57 42 Marco Bleiker 46 863 9 x x x 13 15 18 x x x x x x x x x x x x

58 30 Denis Wagemans 45 864 1 x x x x x x x x x 45 0 0 x x x x x x

59 41 Madox Bleiker 45 864 0 x x x 14 14 17 x x x x x x x x x x x x

60 44 Randy Morand 41 868 4 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 41 x x

61 50 David Marty 41 868 0 41 0 0 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

62 19 Josh Waterman 20 889 21 20 0 0 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Veranstaltungslegende

#1 14.04.2019 IMBA EC Race Mx-Open Arleux Fr. #4 25.08.2019 IMBA EC Race Open-Class Huldenberg B 

#2 12.05.2019 IMBA EC Race Mx-Open Krasny Dvur CR #5 15.09.2019 IMBA EC Race Open-Class Meijel NL

#3 23.06.2019 IMBA EC Race Mx2-Open Norley GB #6 29.09.2019 IMBA EC Race Open+Sidecar Kleinhau


